GA....31M, GA....34G Automotive MLCC HIFREQ
www.vishay.com Vishay Vitramon
Revision: 28-Aug-2024 1 Document Number: 45248
For technical questions, contact: mlccrf@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Surface Mount Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
for Automotive High Frequency Applications

1111 1500 0.2 pF 3.3 nF
1206 630 1.0 pF 82 pF
ORDERING INFORMATION
GA0603 D 1R0 B X B A C 31M
CASE DIELECTRIC CAPACITANCE CAPACITANCE TERMINATION DC VOLTAGE MARKING PACKAGING PROCESS
CODE NOMINAL TOLERANCE RATING (1) CODE
CODE
0402
0603
0805
0505
1111
1206
D = HIFREQ Expressed in
picofarads (pF).
The first two
digits are
significant, the
third is a
multiplier. An
“R” indicates a
decimal point.
Example:
1R0 = 1.0 pF
V = ± 0.05 pF
B = ± 0.10 pF
C = ± 0.25 pF
D = ± 0.50 pF
F = ± 1 %
G = ± 2 %
J = ± 5 %
K = ± 10 %
M = ± 20 %
Note
Details see
“Selection
Chart”
E = AgPd (2)
X = Ni barrier
100 % tin plate
matte finish
X = 25 V
A = 50 V
B = 100 V
K = 150 V
C = 200 V
P = 250 V
D = 300 V
E = 500 V
L = 630 V
G = 1000 V
R = 1500 V
A = no
marking
31M =
“Green”
automotive
HIFREQ
Ni barrier
termination
34G =
“Green”
automotive
HIFREQ
AgPd
termination
T = 7" reel / plastic tape
C = 7" reel / paper tape
O = 7" reel / flamed paper tape
J = 7" reel (low quantity)
R = 11 1/4" / 13" reel / plastic tape
P = 11 1/4" / 13" reel / paper tape
I = 11 1/4" / 13" reel / flamed paper tape